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( GST REGISTRATION NO: MR-8500364-4 )

Date : 23/11/2024

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
Attn: Motor Claims Department

Vehicle number : SLQ3820Z
Make and model : IONIQ 1.6 5DR DCT S/R HYBRID
Registration Date : 11/06/2024
Chassis number : KMHC851CVHU044525
Engine number : GALEHU438469
FRT Items : 2nd
1 CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 52960G2100
2 VALVE-TPMS 52933D4100
3 COVER-FR BUMPER 86510G2000
4 DUCT ASSY-AIR CURTAIN,RH 86568G2000
5 BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE SUPT,RH 86556G2000
6 BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE,RH 86514G2000
7 LAMP ASSY-HEAD,RH 92102G2040MBL
8 MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER CTR,UPR 86585G2000
9 LAMP ASSY-DAY RUNNING LIGHT,RH 92208G2000
10 MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER,RH 86564G2050
11 FRT BUMPER CLIP X10 8659527500
12 WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM 52905G2300

Less 25% Discount

Material total

Claim Officer
Job No. :
Owner name :
Date of Acc :
Policy number :
Claim Type :

Estimate
123.00
142.00
515.00

14.00
12.00
20.00

1,199.00
142.00
643.00

55.00
20.00
1,591.00
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18/11/2024
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TP

Revised

4,476.00
1,119.00

wn|n n

3,357.00




Vehicle number SLQ3820Z

Body,Paint & Labour Items : Estimate
To carry out accident body repair - FRT RH FENDER / FRT
BUMPER ($460)

1 S 1,840.00
Complete putty and spray paint all affected areas - FRT
BUMPER / FRT BUMPER MOULDING RH/ FRT BUMPER
2 GARNISH /FRT FENDER RHS ($380) $ 1,900.00
Labour Charges: 2nd Estimate Revised
3  TO REALIGN FRT HEADLAMP (S.NETT) S 40.00
4 TO REPROGRAMME AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR (S.NETT) S 180.00
5 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR (S.NETT) S 180.00
6 SUNDRIES (S.NETT) S 40.00
7 TO PERFORM 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT (S.NETT) S 150.00
9 TO REPAIR REAR INNER FENDER RHS (S.NETT) S 460.00
16 TO RENEW FRT WHEEL (S.NETT) S 80.00
17 TO R&I EV BATTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR (S.NETT) S 920.00
Total Labour S 5,790.00
Total Parts S 3,357.00
Excess S -
S 9,147.00
Add GST 9% S 823.23 $ -
Grand Total S 9,970.23 $ -

*** Estimation are base on visual inspection, should there be furthur damages found during process of repair, you will be inform prior
before carry out***



